
SR NO DAY DATE TIME
LECTURE 
HALL NO

NAME OF THE TOPIC
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TEACHING-
LECTURE/P
RACTICAL/
DOAP/SGT

FULL NAME OF THE 
TEACHER

1 Thursday 02.01.2025 3-5pm 403 Case Study - I Dr. V. R. Patkar
2 Friday 03.01.2025 12-1pm 403 Parkinsonism Dr. P. P. Bhalerao

3 Saturday 04.01.2025 12.-pm 403
Activity No. 1 (23001-23005) 
Activity No. 2 (23006-23010) 
Activity No. 1 (23011-23015)

Dr. Shruti R. C.

4 Sunday 05.01.2025

5 Monday 06.01.2025 12-1pm 403 Antiepileptic
Dr. Archana 
Dhavalshamkh

6 Monday 06.01.2025 3-5pm 403 Antipsycotics Dr. M. A. Burande
7 Tuesday 07.01.2025 12-1pm 403 Antidepressants Dr. V. A. Rajadnya
8 Thursday 09.01.2025 3-4pm 403 Case Study - II Dr. V. R. Patkar

9 Thursday 09.01.2025 4-5pm 403 Activity No. 4 (23016-23020) Dr. Vijay Deothankar

10 Friday 10.01.2025 12-1pm 403 Anxiolytics & Antimaniac Dr. P. P. Bhalerao
11 Saturday 11.01.2025
12 Sunday 12.01.2025

13 Monday 13.01.2025 12-1pm 403
Non-steroidal Anti-inflammatory 

Drugs (NSAIDs)
Dr. Archana 
Dhavalshamkh

14 Monday 13.01.2025 3-5pm 403 Opioids Dr. M. A. Burande
15 Tuesday 14.01.2025 12-1pm 403 Alzheimers / treatment Dr. V. A. Rajadnya
16 Thursday 16.01.2025 3-5pm 403 Screening Techniques - I Dr. V. R. Patkar

17 Thursday 16.01.2025 3-5pm 403 Activity No. 5 (23021-23025) Dr. Vijay Deothankar

18 Friday 17.01.2025 12-1pm 403
Management of poisoning(Alchohol, 

ethanol,methanol) & Addiction 
(Stimulants, Depressants)

Dr. P. P. Bhalerao

19 Saturday 18.01.2025 12-1pm 403
UMGS Meeting & Activity No. 6 

(23026-23030)
Dr. Vijay Deothankar

20 Sunday 19.01.2025
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21 Monday 20.01.2025 12-1pm 403 Plasma Expanders & Shock
Dr. Archana 
Dhavalshamkh

22 Monday 20.01.2025 3-5pm 403 Hypolipedemic Dr. M. A. Burande
23 Tuesday 21.01.2025 12-1pm 403 Thyroid therapy Dr. V. A. Rajadnya
24 Thursday 23.01.2025 3-4pm 403 Screening Techniques - II Dr. V. R. Patkar
25 Thursday 23.01.2025 4-5pm 403 Activity No. 7 (23031-23035) Dr. Shruti R. C.
26 Friday 24.01.2025 12-1pm 403 Antithyroid Agents Dr. P. P. Bhalerao
27 Saturday 25.01.2025
28 Sunday 26.01.2025

29 Monday 27.01.2025 12-1pm 403 Insulin
Dr. Archana 
Dhavalshamkh

30 Monday 27.01.2025 3-5pm 403 Oral Hypoglycemics Dr. M. A. Burande
31 Tuesday 28.01.2025 12-1pm 403 Gluco-corticoids Dr. V. A. Rajadnya

32 Thursday 30.01.2025 3-5pm 403
Test on CNS / Journal & logbook 

completion
Dr. Shruti R. C.

4th SATURDAY & Republic Day
HOLIDAY


